
 GCIG Virtual Spring Meeting v. May 15
 May 20-June 13, 2020 (select dates) 

Past-CHAIR: Andres Poveda  CHAIR: Keiichi Fujiwara  CHAIR-elect: Amit Oza 

All meetings will commence at the following times 

America/Chicago 7:00 

America/Mexico_City 7:00 

America/Sao_Paulo 9:00 

America/Toronto 8:00 

America/Vancouver 5:00 

Asia/Kolkata 17:30 

Asia/Seoul 21:00 

Asia/Shanghai 20:00 

Asia/Singapore 20:00 

Australia/NSW 22:00 

Brazil/East 9:00 

Europe/Madrid 14:00 

Israel 15:00 

Japan 21:00 

Singapore 20:00 

US/Mountain 6:00 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 (Bookman) 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020  (Mirza) 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020  (Lorusso) 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 (McCormick) 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 (Berek) 

Friday, May 29, 2020  (Ledermann) 

Saturday, May 30, 2020  (Glasspool) 

Sunday, May 31, 2020 (Paoletti) 

Monday, June 1, 2020 (Monk) 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 (Greggi) 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 (Gonzalez) 

Thursday, June 4, 2020  (Votan) 

Friday, June 5, 2020 (Gourley) 

Saturday, June 6, 2020  (Kurtz) 

Monday, June 8, 2020  (Vergote) 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020  (Poveda) 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 (Stuart) 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 

Communications Working Group 

Phase II Committee 

Nominations Working Group*  

CCRN   

Education Committee  

Rare Tumour Committee 

Meta-Analysis Committee 

Harm Stats 

Cervix Committee 

Endometrial Committee 

Ovarian Committee 

Harm Ops  Committee  

Translational Research Committee 

Symptom Benefit Committee  

6th OCCC (CLOSED) 

Membership (CLOSED)  

Finance (CLOSED) 

General Assembly (LIMITED) (Fujiwara) 

*The Nominations Working Group meeting will directly follow the Phase II Committee meeting.


